SSM0022A
Features
 Low forward voltage drop.
 Fast switching.
 Ultra-small surface mount package.
 PN junction guard ring for transient
and ESD protection.
Typical Applications
 High speed switching application.
Mechanical Data
 Case: SOT-363
 Terminals: solderable per MIL
Method 208.
Ordering Information
Part Number
BAT54TW SOT
BAT54ADW SOT
BAT54CDW SOT
BAT54SDW SOT
BAT54BRW SOT
Maximum Ratings (@TA=25
Parameter
Peak Repetitive Peak reverse voltage
Working Peak Reverse Voltage